
Tuesday Morning Spring Paddle League - Series 1-10/A-D
9:30 AM to 11:00 AM

First name Last name Email Phone Series Club First name Last name Email Phone Series Club
Beth Beeler beelerbeth@gmail.com (847)226-5725 9 Winnetka Kristin Alcala kneuckranz@gmail.com (847) 630-8479 9 Michigan Shores
Stacey Burke staceyrmburke@gmail.com (773) 505-0069 8 Wilmettw Doni Farr donifarr@gmail.com (312) 533-1132 C Lake Forest
Georgia Diakakis giadiakakis@gmail.com (847) 962-5726 8 Sunset Ridge Liz Gantz lizgantz@gmail.com (312) 927-0676 A Winnetka
Julie Doell doelljulie@gmail.com (312) 315-1225 9 Winnetka Tricia Gartz tricia.gartz@gmail.com (773) 727-1493 9 Winnetka
Karen Fusco jkfusco@yahoo.com (847) 609-6458 1 Winnetka Sacha Gordon Agordon82@icloud.com (224) 619-9028 A Winnetka
Diane Goodwin digruner@gmail.com (312) 953-4958 9 Winnetka Sarah Heidkamp skheidkamp@gmail.com (773) 392-9112 B Prairie Club
Lea Halvadia lea.halvadia@gmail.com (847) 309-3292 7 Westmoreland Anne Hendricks ashendri15@gmail.com (847) 712-3330 1 Indian Hill
Kelley Hanold kelleyhanold@gmail.com (310) 570-0780 B Wilmette Amanda Jacobson jacobsonamandaeve@gmail.com (773) 294-5891 B Michigan Shores
Kathleen Hinkel kathleenhinkel1980@gmail.com (312) 973-2434 8 Wilmette Nicole Jones windycityjones@gmail.com (972) 742-8399 6 Winnetka
Elizabeth Jensen elizabethjensen8@hotmail.com (773) 314-7398 8 Wilmette Maddie Knowland maddieknowland@gmail.com (415) 509-8104 9 Michigan Shores
Katie King katie.king1984@gmail.com (980) 333-8767 B Wilmette Kristen Lipsey Kristenlipsey@comcast.net (847) 927-1622 2 Michigan shores
Tori Kramer torikramer@gmail.com (917) 545-4419 A Winnetka Suzanne O'Brien sobrien811@gmail.com (847) 525-3503 9 NorthShoreCC
Tiffany Laczkowski tiffany.laczkowski@gmail.com (224) 688-5463 9 Winnetka Erin OKeefe eokeefe80@gmail.com (773) 848-6666 B Winnetka
Debi Loarie debiloarie@gmail.com (847) 707-9519 9 winnetka Jill Olson jillolson01@yahoo.com (312) 371-1604 6 Winnetka
Michel Mahaffey michel.mahaffey@gmail.com (312) 286-4862 8 Winnetka Susie Parker parkerfam2011@gmail.com (312) 285-8567 9 Winnetka
Jill Mark jill_mark4@yahoo.com (847) 668-3525 1 Winnetka Sonia Patterson sonia.patterson@colliers.com (312) 375-1638 5 Winnetka
Kerri Melzl kerrimelzl@comcast.net (773) 842-9819 9 Winnetka Amy Peters apeters@kslaw.com (773) 263-7141 8 Michigan Shores
Ronnie Noethlich ronnienoethlich@hotmail.com (915) 383-7980 2 LifeSport Athletic Club Diane Powell dianepow@comcast.net (773) 677-7750 5 Winnetka
Diane Noth dnoth68@gmail.com (773) 620-6651 8 Winnetka Kendal Reis Kendalandersonreis@yahoo.com (312) 925-3818 5 Winnetka
Leslie Parsons leslieaparsons@comcast.net (847) 420-3326 5 Winnetka Laurie Schachman Laurie.schachman@gmail.com (706) 338-1571 9 Winnetka
Erin Paul ejdesign@gmail.com (773) 744-9830 B Wilmette Megan Spathis spathishome@gmail.com (732) 672-8220 8 Valley Lo
Susan Pearsall swpearsall@gmail.com (773) 710-3605 8 Winnetka Leslie Weyhrich weyhrich@comcast.net (847) 922-6072 9 Winnetka
Judith Piccione jmpiccione@gmail.com (773) 610-2666 8 Winnetka Sara Winstanley dammsara@hotmail.com (773) 383-6128 2 Michigan Shores
Jennifer Riefe jenriefe@gmail.com (773) 495-0886 B Wilmette Park District
Cassie Rose cassie18400@gmail.com (847) 571-1700 1 Winnetka 
Casey Russell clcrussell@gmail.com (773) 480-2799 5 Wilmette
Laura Smith lcsmith1970@gmail.com (847) 840-0671 8 Sunset ridge
Stacey Sunderland staceysunderland@gmail.com (479) 283-8651 B Wilmette
Jen Trzebiatowski jndevos@gmail.com (312) 286-4212 9 Winnetka
Shannon Weber shannonmoore1@gmail.com (773) 484-3430 3 Winnetka
Betsy Weitzman betsyweitzman@gmail.com (480) 600-5320 8 Winnetka
Julie White lucie.n.white@gmail.com (312) 316-1025 7 Westmoreland

League Participants

*You may also use a substitute that is not listed above. Just make sure that your sub currently plays in 
Series 1-10/A-E

Substitute List
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